MPI pg.16TRANSDUCER / TRANSDUCER - ACCESSORIES
CONNECTORS & CABLES - TRANSDUCER / TRANSMITTERS
6 PIN BAYONET 8 PIN THREADED 6 PIN THREADED
 MP-8S (PC06A-12-8S (SR) equiv)  MP-6S (WK6-21C-5/16 equiv)
 MP-6BB (PT02A-10-6P equiv)  MP-8SB  (PC02E-12-8P equiv)  MP-6SB (WK6-32S equiv)
 MP-6BB-C (connects to MP-6B
 MP-6B (PC06A-10-6S(SR) equiv)
6 PIN BAYONET (Reverse) 8 PIN THREADED (Reverse)

25 - 25ft (7.7m)
50 - 50ft (15m)
ORDER CODE - Option
    E - Epoxy
          Sealed
    End Connector
    6B        - Connector
    6BB-C  -Connector
CONNECTORS & CABLES - TRANSDUCER / TRANSMITTERS
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-6B-TN12 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 12FT Tefl on None
MP-CAB-6B-TN25 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 25FT Tefl on None
MP-CAB-6B-TN50 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 50FT Tefl on None
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-6B-TB12 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 12FT Tefl on SS Braid
MP-CAB-6B-TB25 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 25FT Tefl on SS Braid
MP-CAB-6B-TB50 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 50FT Tefl on SS Braid
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-6B-TH12 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 12FT Tefl on SS Armour
MP-CAB-6B-TH25 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 25FT Tefl on SS Armour
MP-CAB-6B-TH50 6pin Bayonet (MP-6B) 50FT Tefl on SS Armour
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-8S-PN12 8pin (MP-8S) 12FT PVC None
MP-CAB-8S-PN25 8pin (MP-8S) 25FT PVC None
MP-CAB-8S-PN50 8pin (MP-8S) 50FT PVC None
STOCK CABLES - 8pin
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-8S-TN12 8pin (MP-8S) 12FT Tefl on None
MP-CAB-8S-TN25 8pin (MP-8S) 25FT Tefl on None
MP-CAB-8S-TN50 8pin (MP-8S) 50FT Tefl on None
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-8S-TB12 8pin (MP-8S) 12FT Tefl on SS Braid
MP-CAB-8S-TB25 8pin (MP-8S) 25FT Tefl on SS Braid
MP-CAB-8S-TB50 8pin (MP-8S) 50FT Tefl on SS Braid
   Part#     Connector    Cable Protection
MP-CAB-8S-TH12 8pin (MP-8S) 12FT Tefl on SS Armour
MP-CAB-8S-TH25 8pin (MP-8S) 25FT Tefl on SS Armour
MP-CAB-8S-TH50 8pin (MP-8S) 50FT Tefl on SS Armour
STOCK CABLES - 6pin Bayonet